u B~ W N

~N O

10
11

12

u B~ W N

©O© 00 N O

10

12

13

Stewart
supported by Mick Hanly

Olympia Theatre, Dublin, Ireland

CD ONE

MICK HANLY
Wherever You Go
Joan

Uncle John

My Body And Me
Let's Not Fight
TOWNES and GUY

No Lonesome Tune Townes/Guy
LA Freeway Guy

If | Needed You Townes
Townes: Story - Loop and Lil

Texas 1947 Guy

Marie Townes

Townes introduces Peter Rowan
PETER ROWAN

All On A Rising Day

Deal With The Devil

Townes Van Zandt, Guy Clark, Peter Rowan and John

Olympia Theatre, Dublin, Ireland, 1 September 1991

4:28
5:10
5:09
3:27
3:34

4:26
6:46

8:02
4:04
5:58

6:09
4:45

Total time: 62:04

CD TWO

PETER ROWAN (continues)
Tumbleweed

Midnight Moonlight

Undying Love

Land Of The Navajo

Peter introduces John Stewart
JOHN STEWART (with Dave Batti, bass)
Ticket To The Stars

The Eyes Of Sweet Virginia
Irresistible Targets

The Man Who Would Be King
Mother Country

July, You're A Woman

Pancho & Lefty - Townes w/ Philip Donnelly

Raglan Road (Patrick Kavanagh) - Peter Rowan

4:13
2:35
3:51
7:42
0:58

3:45
3:50
4:13
4:08
6:42
3:44

5:29

4:42

Total time: 55:53



